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FINAL RESULTSFINAL RESULTS

Pl N G lf Cl b H S ti T t l T t lR d 1 R d 2Player Name Golf Club Hcap Section Total TotalRound 1 Round 2Player Name Golf Club Hcap Section Total Total
G o Nett G o Nett G o Nett

Round 1 Round 2
Gross Nett Gross Nett Gross NettGross Nett Gross Nett Gross Nett

Pilon Charlie Wagga Country 6 Boys U/14 74 68 74 68 148 136Pilon, Charlie Wagga Country 6 Boys U/14 74 68 74 68 148 136, gg y y
Gill Cooper Hamilton 5 Boys U/14 76 71 74 69 150 140Gill,Cooper Hamilton 5 Boys U/14 76 71 74 69 150 140y
John Cameron Sandhurst 4 Boys U/14 81 77 76 72 157 149John, Cameron Sandhurst 4 Boys U/14 81 77 76 72 157 149
Jung Tony Strathfield 1 Boys U/14 82 81 79 78 161 159Jung, Tony Strathfield 1 Boys U/14 82 81 79 78 161 159

87 78 76 67 163 145Vilips, Karl Southern 9 Boys U/14 87 78 76 67 163 145Vilips, Karl Southern 9 Boys U/14 87 78 76 67 163 145
M j t i A t W l 17 B U/14 84 67 85 68 169 135Majstorovic, Antony Waverley 17 Boys U/14 84 67 85 68 169 135Majstorovic, Antony Waverley 17 Boys U/14 84 67 85 68 169 135
O'Brien Tom Deniliq in 16 Bo s U/14 84 68 89 73 173 141O'Brien, Tom Deniliquin 16 Boys U/14 84 68 89 73 173 141, q y
Dawkins Shannon Midlands 10 Boys U/14 88 78 89 79 177 157Dawkins, Shannon Midlands 10 Boys U/14 88 78 89 79 177 157, y
Vaenuku Sione Cobram Barooga 10 Boys U/14 92 82 87 77 179 159Vaenuku, Sione Cobram Barooga 10 Boys U/14 92 82 87 77 179 159
Vogels Kieran Sandhurst 16 Boys U/14 94 78 87 71 181 149Vogels, Kieran Sandhurst 16 Boys U/14 94 78 87 71 181 149
Beames, Chris Axedale 12 Boys U/14 88 76 96 84 184 160Beames, Chris Axedale 12 Boys U/14 88 76 96 84 184 160
R Z I l d 19 B U/14 91 72 93 74 184 146Rowe, Zayne Inglewood 19 Boys U/14 91 72 93 74 184 146Rowe, Zayne Inglewood 19 Boys U/14 91 72 93 74 184 146
J ik J S hi 22 B U/14 102 80 91 69 193 149Joesika, Jesse Sunshine 22 Boys U/14 102 80 91 69 193 149Joesika, Jesse Sunshine 22 Boys U/14 0 80 9 69 93 9
Sudarsanan Aashish Sunshine 21 Boys U/14 92 71 102 81 194 152Sudarsanan, Aashish Sunshine 21 Boys U/14 92 71 102 81 194 152, y
Brown Liam Neangar Park 30 Boys U/14 94 64 102 72 196 136Brown, Liam Neangar Park 30 Boys U/14 94 64 102 72 196 136g y
Marx Cody The Heritage 21 Boys U/14 96 75 107 86 203 161Marx, Cody The Heritage 21 Boys U/14 96 75 107 86 203 161
Marx Shaye The Heritage 29 Boys U/14 124 95 110 81 234 176Marx, Shaye The Heritage 29 Boys U/14 124 95 110 81 234 176

130 9 111 8 241 1Hill, Campbell Eaglehawk 33 Boys U/14 130 97 111 78 241 175Hill, Campbell Eaglehawk 33 Boys U/14 130 97 111 78 241 175

B th i k Aid Ri h Ri 2 B U/16 76 74 78 76 154 150Borthwick, Aidan Rich River 2 Boys U/16 76 74 78 76 154 150Borthwick, Aidan Rich River 2 Boys U/16 76 74 78 76 154 150
Caulfield Bill Belvoir Park 5 Boys U/16 79 74 79 74 158 148Caulfield, Bill Belvoir Park 5 Boys U/16 79 74 79 74 158 148, y
Crawford Tom Bacchus Marsh 9 Boys U/16 80 71 87 78 167 149Crawford, Tom Bacchus Marsh 9 Boys U/16 80 71 87 78 167 149y
Needs Lloyd Eaglehawk 11 Boys U/16 85 74 82 71 167 145Needs, Lloyd Eaglehawk 11 Boys U/16 85 74 82 71 167 145
Lynch Kurtis Neangar Park 10 Boys U/16 81 71 88 78 169 149Lynch, Kurtis Neangar Park 10 Boys U/16 81 71 88 78 169 149
Haack, Daniel Eildon 11 Boys U/16 88 77 84 73 172 150Haack, Daniel Eildon 11 Boys U/16 88 77 84 73 172 150
B J N P k 13 B U/16 88 75 88 75 176 150Brown, James Neangar Park 13 Boys U/16 88 75 88 75 176 150Brown, James Neangar Park 13 Boys U/16 88 75 88 75 176 150
N Ab Mild 19 B U/16 88 69 92 73 180 142Nemes, Abe Mildura 19 Boys U/16 88 69 92 73 180 142Nemes, Abe Mildura 19 Boys U/16 88 69 9 3 80
Bolt Jacque Sandhurst 9 Boys U/16 92 83 89 80 181 163Bolt, Jacque Sandhurst 9 Boys U/16 92 83 89 80 181 163, q y
Moisidis Josef Coomealla 12 Boys U/16 93 81 90 78 183 159Moisidis, Josef Coomealla 12 Boys U/16 93 81 90 78 183 159y
Holman Bailey Neangar Park 21 Boys U/16 98 77 89 68 187 145Holman, Bailey Neangar Park 21 Boys U/16 98 77 89 68 187 145
Whittle Mitch Elmore 20 Boys U/16 98 78 95 75 193 153Whittle, Mitch Elmore 20 Boys U/16 98 78 95 75 193 153

100 4 104 8 204 1 2Dawbin, Harry Mildura 26 Boys U/16 100 74 104 78 204 152Dawbin, Harry Mildura 26 Boys U/16 100 74 104 78 204 152
G P t i k Mild 22 B U/16 118 96 106 84 224 180Gray, Patrick Mildura 22 Boys U/16 118 96 106 84 224 180Gray, Patrick Mildura 22 Boys U/16 118 96 106 84 224 180



Herbert Lucas Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 71 71 68 68 139 139Herbert, Lucas Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 71 71 68 68 139 139, y
Sluce Garry Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 71 71 75 75 146 146Sluce, Garry Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 71 71 75 75 146 146y y
Brennan Riley Maryborough 2 Boys U/18 76 74 70 68 146 142Brennan, Riley Maryborough 2 Boys U/18 76 74 70 68 146 142
Sheather Mitchell Long Island +2 Boys U/18 74 76 75 77 149 153Sheather, Mitchell Long Island +2 Boys U/18 74 76 75 77 149 153
Burdett, Adam Rich River +1 Boys U/18 77 78 74 75 151 153Burdett, Adam Rich River +1 Boys U/18 77 78 74 75 151 153
L i d R C lth 0 B U/18 84 84 75 75 159 159Laird, Ryan Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 84 84 75 75 159 159Laird, Ryan Commonwealth 0 Boys U/18 84 84 75 75 159 159
H d Ril M D 6 B U/18 91 85 75 69 166 154Head, Riley Murray Downs 6 Boys U/18 91 85 75 69 166 154Head, Riley Murray Downs 6 Boys U/18
Costello Daniel Neangar Park 10 Boys U/18 81 71 88 78 169 149Costello, Daniel Neangar Park 10 Boys U/18 81 71 88 78 169 149, g y
Walsh James Rochester 7 Boys U/18 84 77 86 79 170 156Walsh, James Rochester 7 Boys U/18 84 77 86 79 170 156y
Bauer Troy Chirnside Park 5 Boys U/18 85 80 87 82 172 162Bauer, Troy Chirnside Park 5 Boys U/18 85 80 87 82 172 162
Wilson Lachlan Campaspe 6 Boys U/18 82 76 91 85 173 161Wilson, Lachlan Campaspe 6 Boys U/18 82 76 91 85 173 161

87 83 89 85 176 168Toma, Shay Mildura 4 Boys U/18 87 83 89 85 176 168Toma, Shay Mildura 4 Boys U/18 87 83 89 85 176 168
W d S tt B l i P k 22 B U/18 98 76 89 67 187 143Woodman, Scott Belvoir Park 22 Boys U/18 98 76 89 67 187 143Woodman, Scott Belvoir Park 22 Boys U/18 98 76 89 67 187 143

Barclay Eric Neanger Park 0 Boys U/21 70 70 69 69 139 139Barclay, Eric Neanger Park 0 Boys U/21 70 70 69 69 139 139y, g y
Walker Tim Red Cliffs 0 Boys U/21 73 73 73 73 146 146Walker, Tim Red Cliffs 0 Boys U/21 73 73 73 73 146 146
Williams Justin Neangar Park 0 Boys U/21 73 73 74 74 147 147Williams, Justin Neangar Park 0 Boys U/21 73 73 74 74 147 147
Kafkis, Jackson Kingswood 7 Boys U/21 75 68 82 75 157 143Kafkis, Jackson Kingswood 7 Boys U/21 75 68 82 75 157 143
C / 82 81 76 75 158 156Connor, Braiden Eaglehawk 1 Boys U/21 82 81 76 75 158 156Connor, Braiden Eaglehawk 1 Boys U/21 82 81 76 75 158 156
M l J k N P k 6 B U/21 81 75 83 77 164 152Malone, Jake Neanger Park 6 Boys U/21 81 75 83 77 164 152Malone, Jake Neanger Park 6 Boys U/21 81 75 83 77 164 152
Southgate Damen Red Cliffs 10 Boys U/21 90 80 85 75 175 155Southgate, Damen Red Cliffs 10 Boys U/21 90 80 85 75 175 155g , y

Wright Rebecca Rich River 4 Girls 80 76 81 77 161 153Wright, Rebecca Rich River 4 Girls 80 76 81 77 161 153g ,
Macklan Georgia Jubilee 4 Girls 81 77 83 79 164 156Macklan, Georgia Jubilee 4 Girls 81 77 83 79 164 156g
Holmberg Tahlia Neangar Park 10 Girls 88 78 80 70 168 148Holmberg, Tahlia Neangar Park 10 Girls 88 78 80 70 168 148
Wild Casey Wodonga 6 Girls 85 79 83 77 168 156Wild, Casey Wodonga 6 Girls 85 79 83 77 168 156
Vaenuku, Jaydon Cobram Barooga 6 Girls 86 80 83 77 169 157Vaenuku, Jaydon Cobram Barooga 6 Girls 86 80 83 77 169 157
Fl h t J P t F i 7 Gi l 90 83 81 74 171 157Flaherty, Joanna Port Fairy 7 Girls 90 83 81 74 171 157Flaherty, Joanna Port Fairy 7 Girls 90 83 81 74 171 157
T i Abb 13th B h 11 Gi l 91 80 87 76 178 156Trinca, Abbey 13th Beach 11 Girls 91 80 87 76 178 156Trinca, Abbey 13th Beach 11 Girls 9 80 8 6 8 56
Fernando Shaniah Yarra Yarra 15 Girls 88 73 93 78 181 151Fernando, Shaniah Yarra Yarra 15 Girls 88 73 93 78 181 151,
Bilkey Kristi Bendigo 12 Girls 87 75 94 82 181 157Bilkey, Kristi Bendigo 12 Girls 87 75 94 82 181 157y g
Layton Jade Victoria 14 Girls 90 76 95 81 185 157Layton, Jade Victoria 14 Girls 90 76 95 81 185 157
Gavardinas Anna Victoria 19 Girls 90 71 98 79 188 150Gavardinas, Anna Victoria 19 Girls 90 71 98 79 188 150

Cogger, Max Woodlands 11 Boys U/18 DNF DNFCogger, Max Woodlands 11 Boys U/18 DNF DNF
Ti Ni k N P k 12 B U/18 DNF DNFTierney, Nick Neangar Park 12 Boys U/18 DNF DNFTierney, Nick Neangar Park 12 Boys U/18 DNF DNF
C b ll B Ed h 2 B U/16 DNP DNPCampbell, Ben Edenhope 2 Boys U/16 DNP DNPCampbell, Ben Edenhope 2 Boys U/16 DNP DNP
Nachmann Max Belvoir Park 3 Boys U/18 DNP DNPNachmann, Max Belvoir Park 3 Boys U/18 DNP DNP, y
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The 2012 Champions - Rebecca Wright and Lucas HerbertThe 2012 Champions - Rebecca Wright and Lucas Herbert g
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WINNERS LISTWINNERS LISTS S

G C S *Overall Boys Gross Winner Herbert, Lucas Commonwealth Score 139 * PlayoffOverall Boys Gross Winner Herbert, Lucas Commonwealth Score 139 Playoff

Overall Girls Gross Winner Wright Rebecca Rich River Score 161Overall Girls Gross Winner Wright, Rebecca Rich River Score 161

O e all Nett  36 holes N tt Wi Majstorovic Antony Waverley Score 135Overall Nett - 36 holes Nett Winner Majstorovic, Antony Waverley Score 135j , y y

U d  21 B Gross Winner Barcla Eric Neanger Park Score 139Under 21 Boys Gross Winner Barclay, Eric Neanger Park Score 139y y, g
Gross Runner Up Walker Tim Red Cliffs Score 146Gross Runner Up Walker, Tim Red Cliffs Score 146
Nett Winner Kafkis, Jackson Kingswood Score 143Nett Winner Kafkis, Jackson Kingswood Score 143

Under 18 Boys Gross Winner Herbert Lucas Commonwealth Score 139Under 18 Boys Gross Winner Herbert, Lucas Commonwealth Score 139
Gross Runner Up Brennan, Riley Maryborough Score 146 C/backGross Runner Up Brennan, Riley Maryborough Score 146 C/back
N tt Wi W d S tt B l i P k S 143Nett Winner Woodman, Scott Belvoir Park Score 143Nett Winner Woodman, Scott Belvoir Park Score 143

Under 16 Boys Gross Winner Borthwick, Aidan Rich River Score 154Under 16 Boys Gross Winner Borthwick, Aidan Rich River Score 154
G R U C lfi ld Bill B l i P k S 158Gross Runner Up Caulfield, Bill Belvoir Park Score 158Gross Runner Up Caulfield, Bill Belvoir Park Score 158
Nett Winner Nemes Abe Mildura Score 142Nett Winner Nemes, Abe Mildura Score 142

Under 14 Boys Gross Winner Pilon, Charlie Wagga Country Score 148Under 14 Boys Gross Winner Pilon, Charlie Wagga Country Score 148
Gross Runner Up Gill Cooper Hamilton Score 150Gross Runner Up Gill,Cooper Hamilton Score 150p , p
Nett Winner Brown Liam Neangar Park Score 136Nett Winner Brown, Liam Neangar Park Score 136

Gi l  O ll Gross Winner Wright Rebecca Rich Ri er Score 161Girls Overall Gross Winner Wright, Rebecca Rich River Score 161g ,
Gross Runner Up Macklan Georgia Jubilee Score 164Gross Runner Up Macklan, Georgia Jubilee Score 164
Nett Winner Holmberg, Tahlia Neangar Park Score 148Nett Winner Holmberg, Tahlia Neangar Park Score 148
N tt R U G di A Vi t i S 150Nett Runner Up Gavardinas, Anna Victoria Score 150Nett Runner Up Gavardinas, Anna Victoria Score 150

NTP Girls - Day 1 Casey Wild NTP Girls - Day 2 Georgia Macklan Girls Par - 72 (AWCR - 74)NTP Girls  Day 1 Casey Wild NTP Girls  Day 2 Georgia Macklan Girls Par  72 (AWCR  74)

NTP B D 1 J k K fki NTP B D 2 Aid B th i k B P 71 (ACR 70)NTP Boys - Day 1 Jackson Kafkis NTP Boys - Day 2 Aiden Borthwick Boys Par - 71 (ACR - 70)NTP Boys  Day 1 Jackson Kafkis NTP Boys  Day 2 Aiden Borthwick Boys Par  71 (ACR  70)


